VG-Cut
Complete Range of Turning Solutions
I n n o v a t i v e  G r o o v i n g  &  Tu r n i n g  S o l u t i o n s
METRIC
INCH
2
Deep Grooving, Threading, Parting Off, Boring and Face Grooving
VG-Cut Complete Range of Turning Solutions

     Recommended Cutting Speeds for Threading _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _   Page 31
4
VG-Cut Inserts Ordering Code
6R
5
GP
6
VPG
7
2 – Number of Cutting Corners
D - Double
S - Single
1 – Line Name
Deep Grooving & Parting Off
 5 – RH or LH (for Grooving)
4, 6, 15 Deg. RH or LH
NONE - Neutral
5 – RH or LH (for Threading)
RH Helix
LH Helix
6 – Top Rake Geometry
GP, GM, GT, GR
RS - Close to right shoulder
LS - Close to left shoulder
7– Carbide Grade
VPG, VMG, VKG
3 – Insert Width
2.0, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0 mm
4 – Corner Radius
0.20 mm
Threading Standard
VG
1
D
2
3.00
3
020
4
VG-Cut
2 – Application
E - External
I -  Internal
A - Blades
M - Modules
1 – Line Name
VG - Deep Grooving & Parting Off
VB - Holders
4 – Pocket Size
2, 3, 4
8 – Number of Pockets
D - Double
S - Single
9 – RH or LH
R - RH
L - LH
NON - Neutral
10 – Coolant
C - Coolant
5 – Depth of Cut
T12 - Limit Depth of Cut 12 mm
6 – Blade Type
P - Universal
A - Modules
W - Reinforced blade
7 – Blade Height
20, 25, 26, 32
00, 45, 90 Approach angle
3 – For External Holders
Shank Size
3 – For Internal Toolholders
Shank Dia. - D min.
Tools Ordering Code

VMG
M35
VPG
P20
8
Pocket Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm Feed Range
(mm/rev) Grade
W ± 0.04 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG VKG
Positive
cutting edge,
for small parts,
thin wall
pipes & soft
materials
GF
2 VGD2.00-020-GF 2.00 0.20 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.03 - 0.10 • • °
2 VGD2.00-015-6R-GF 2.00 0.15 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.03 - 0.10 • ° °
2 VGD2.00-015-6L-GF 2.00 0.15 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.03 - 0.10 • ° °
2 VGD2.00-020-15R-GF 2.00 0.20 20.0 15.0 22.0 0.03 - 0.08 • ° °
2 VGD2.00-020-15L-GF 2.00 0.20 20.0 15.0 22.0 0.03 - 0.08 • ° °
Positive sharp
cutting edge,
for low feed &
speed
GM
3 VGD3.00-030-GM 3.00 0.30 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.08 - 0.22 • • •
3 VGD3.00-020-6R-GM 3.00 0.20 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.16 ° • °
3 VGD3.00-020-6L-GM 3.00 0.20 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.16 ° • °
4 VGD4.00-040-GM 4.00 0.40 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.08 - 0.25 • • °
Multi-
purpose
geometric, for
general use
GT
2 VGD2.00-020-GT 2.00 0.20 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.03 - 0.12 • ° •
3 VGD3.00-030-GT 3.00 0.30 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.15 • ° •
4 VGD4.00-020-GT 4.00 0.20 23.0 0.0 23.0 0.05-0.15 ° ° °
4 VGD4.00-040-GT 4.00 0.40 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.05 - 0.18 • ° •
5 VGD5.00-040-GT 5.00 0.40 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.08 - 0.25 • ° •
6 VGD6.00-040-GT 6.00 0.40 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.10 - 0.25 • ° •
Round
multipurpose
geometry for
profiling &
undercut
GR
2 VGD2.00-100-GR 2.00 1.00 18.0 0.0 22.0 0.03 - 0.12 • ° °
3 VGD3.00-150-GR 3.00 1.50 18.0 0.0 22.0 0.05 - 0.15 • ° °
4 VGD4.00-200-GR 4.00 2.00 20.0 0.0 25.0 0.05 - 0.18 • ° °
Blunt
reinforced
cutting edge
for high feed
& speed
GP
2 VGD2.00-020-GP 2.00 0.20 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.03 - 0.14 • ° •
3 VGD3.00-020-GP 3.00 0.20 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.06 - 0.20 • • •
3 VGD3.00-015-6R-GP 3.00 0.15 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.06 - 0.16 ° • °
3 VGD3.00-015-6L-GP 3.00 0.15 20.0 6.0 22.0 0.06 - 0.16 ° • °
4 VGD4.00-030-GP 4.00 0.30 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.08 - 0.24 • • •
4 VGD4.00-020-4R-GP 4.00 0.20 23.0 4.0 25.0 0.06 - 0.22 ° • °
4 VGD4.00-020-4L-GP 4.00 0.20 23.0 4.0 25.0 0.06 - 0.22 ° • °
5 VGD5.00-040-GP 5.00 0.40 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.08 - 0.28 • ° •
6 VGD6.00-040-GP 6.00 0.40 23.0 0.0 25.0 0.10 - 0.30 • ° •
•	 In stock
°  Available upon request
 L ref
 W

R
Parting Off & Deep Grooving - Double Sided Inserts
2.0 - 6.0 mm Width
VG-Cut
9
Pocket Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm Feed Range (mm/
rev) Grade
W ± 0.04 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG VKG
Positive
cutting edge,
for small parts,
thin wall
pipes & soft
materials
GF
2 VGS2.00-015-6R-GF 2.00 0.15 ∞ 6.0 21.3 0.03 - 0.10 ° • °
2 VGS2.00-015-6L-GF 2.00 0.15 ∞ 6.0 21.3 0.03 - 0.10 ° • °
Positive sharp
cutting edge,
for low feed &
speed
GM
3 VGS3.00-020-GM 3.00 0.20 ∞ 0.0 22.0 0.08 - 0.22 • • °
3 VGS3.00-020-6R-GM 3.00 0.20 ∞ 6.0 21.3 0.05 - 0.16 ° • °
3 VGS3.00-020-6L-GM 3.00 0.20 ∞ 6.0 21.3 0.05 - 0.16 ° • °
4 VGS4.00-040-GM 4.00 0.40 ∞ 0.0 25.0 0.08 - 0.25 • • °
4 VGS4.00-040-4R-GM 4.00 0.40 ∞ 4.0 24.3 0.06 - 0.18 ° • °
4 VGS4.00-040-4L-GM 4.00 0.40 ∞ 4.0 24.3 0.06 - 0.18 ° • °
Blunt
reinforced
cutting edge
for high feed
& speed
GP
3 VGS3.00-020-GP 3.00 0.20 ∞ 0.0 22.0 0.06 - 0.20 • • °
3 VGS3.00-020-6R-GP 3.00 0.20 ∞ 6.5 21.3 0.06 - 0.16 ° • °
3 VGS3.00-020-6L-GP 3.00 0.20 ∞ 6.5 21.3 0.06 - 0.16 ° • °
4 VGS4.00-030-GP 4.00 0.30 ∞ 0.0 25.0 0.08 - 0.24 • • °
4 VGS4.00-030-4R-GP 4.00 0.30 ∞ 4.0 24.3 0.06 - 0.22 ° • °
4 VGS4.00-030-4L-GP 4.00 0.30 ∞ 4.0 24.3 0.06 - 0.22 ° • °
•	 In stock
°  Available upon request
1 Corner
(VGS)

 t max
Pocket
Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm Feed Range (mm/
rev) Grade
W ± 0.05 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG VKG
2 VGD2.00-020-GT 2.00 0.20 20.0 - 22.0 0.05 - 0.10 • ° •
3 VGD3.00-030-GT 3.00 0.30 20.0 - 22.0 0.05 - 0.25 • ° •
4 VGD4.00-020-GT 4.00 0.20 23.0 - 25.0 0.05 - 0.18 ° ° °
4 VGD4.00-040-GT 4.00 0.40 23.0 - 25.0 0.08 - 0.28 • ° •
5 VGD5.00-040-GT 5.00 0.40 23.0 - 25.0 0.08 - 0.25 • ° •
6 VGD6.00-040-GT 6.00 0.40 23.0 - 25.0 0.10 - 0.28 • ° •
2 VGD2.00-100-GR 2.00 1.00 18.0 - 22.0 0.06 - 0.12 • ° °
3 VGD3.00-150-GR 3.00 1.50 18.0 - 22.0 0.06 - 0.18 • ° °
4 VGD4.00-200-GR 4.00 2.00 20.0 - 25.0 0.06 - 0.20 • ° °
•	 In stock
°  Available upon request
Turning & Profiling
2.0 - 6.0 mm Width
VG-Cut
11
Pocket
Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Passes Helix Grade Min. Thread
Diameter
W ref Pitch mm/tpi h min Y L ref Deg VPG
ISO  Metric External Full Profile
3 VGD3.0ISO0.50RH-RS/LS
3.00
0.50 0.31 0.53
21.9
5 - 7
2.5°
• M3x0.5
3 VGD3.0ISO0.75RH-RS/LS 0.75 0.46 0.64 5 - 8 • M5x0.75
3 VGD3.0ISO1.00RH-RS/LS 1.00 0.61 0.74 5 - 9 • M6x1
3 VGD3.0ISO1.25RH-RS/LS 1.25 0.77 0.85 6 - 10 • M8x1.25
3 VGD3.0ISO1.50RH-RS/LS 1.50 0.92 1.10 7 - 12 • M10x1.5 Coarse
3 VGD3.0ISO1.75RH-RS/LS 1.75 1.07 1.20 8 - 14 • M12x1.75 Coarse
3 VGD3.0ISO2.00RH-RS/LS 2.00 1.23 1.30 9 - 14 • M16x2.0 Coarse
3 VGD3.0ISO2.50RH-RS/LS 2.50 1.53 1.55 8 - 14 • M18x2.5 Coarse
American UN  External Full Profile
3 VGD3.0UN32RH-RS/LS
3.00
32 0.49 0.66
21.9
5 - 8
2.5°
•  5/32-32 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN28RH-RS/LS 28 0.56 0.71 5 - 9 • 3/16-28 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN24RH-RS/LS 24 0.65 0.77 5 - 9 • 7/32-24 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN20RH-RS/LS 20 0.78 0.86 6 - 10 • 1/4-20 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN18RH-RS/LS 18 0.87 0.93 7 - 12 • 5/16-18 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN16RH-RS/LS 16 0.97 1.10 7 - 12 ° 3/8-16 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN14RH-RS/LS 14 1.11 1.09 8 - 14 ° 7/16-14 UNC
3 VGD3.0UN12RH-RS/LS 12 1.30 1.30 8 - 14 ° 9/16-14 UNC
NPT  External Full Profile
3 VGD3.0NPT18RH-RS/LS
3.00
18 1.01 1.20
21.9
7 - 12
1.5°
•  1/4-18NPT
3 VGD3.0NPT14RH-RS/LS 14 1.33 1.40 8 - 14 • 1/2-14NPT
3 VGD3.0NPT11.5RH-RS/LS 12 1.64 1.60 9 - 15 ° 1-11.5NPT
Whitworth  External Full Profile
3 VGD3.0W19RH-RS/LS
3.00
19 0.86 0.95
21.9
7 - 12
2.5°
• 1/2-19BSW
3 VGD3.0W14RH-RS/LS 14 1.16 1.15 8 - 14 • 1/2-14BSW
3 VGD3.0W11RH/LH 11 1.48 1.68 8-14 • 5/8-11BSW
•	 In stock   |  ° Available upon request
LH Helix threads available upon request
External Partial Profile
Pocket
Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm No. of
Passes Helix Grade Min. Thread
Diameter
W ref Pitch mm/tpi R Y L ref Deg VPG
3 VGD3.0A60RH 3.00 0.5-1.5 0.05 1.68
21.9
5 - 8
1.5°
• Partial Profile A60
3 VGD3.0A55RH 3.00 48-16 0.05 1.68 5 - 8 • PartialProfile A55
•	 In stock   |  ° Available upon request
Threading
3.0 mm Width

* Right hand shown
Metric Holders Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW t max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a H2 Cylindrical Screw Key
VGER/L1616-2T12
2 12
16X16 16 15.3 125 35 1.4 4.0 SM4.0X16-T20
K6T
VGER/L2020-2T12 20X20 20 19.3 125 35 1.4 __ SM4.0X18-T20
VGER/L1212-3T12
3
12
12X12 12 10.8 125 35 2.4 4.0 SM3.5X14-T-15 KT-15
VGER/L1616-3T12  16X16 16 14.8 125 35 2.4 4.0
SM4.0X18-T20 K6T
VGER/L2020-3T12  20X20 20 18.8 125 35 2.4 __
VGER/L2525-3T12  25X25 25 23.8 125 35 2.4 __
VGER/L1616-3T21
21
16X16 16 14.8 125 35 2.4 4.0
VGER/L2020-3T21  20X20 20 18.8 125 35 2.4 __
VGER/L2525-3T21  25X25 25 23.8 125 35 2.4 __
VGER/L2525-4T12
4
12 25X25 25 23.5 125 35 3.0 __
VGER/L1616-4T21
21
16X16 16 14.5 125 35 3.0 4.0
VGER/L2020-4T21  20X20 20 18.5 125 35 3.0 __
VGER/L2525-4T21 25X25 25 23.5 125 35 3.0 __
VGER/L2525-5T22*
5 22
25X25 25 23.0 150 43 4.0 __
SM6.0X20 K5H
VGER/L3232-5T22* 32X32 32 30.0 170 43 4.0 __
VGER/L2525-6T24*
6 24
25X25 25 22.5 150 45 5.0 __
VGER/L3232-6T24* 32X32 32 29.5 170 45 5.0 __
VG-Cut
13
External Monoblock Tools for Grooving, Parting Off,
Turning & Threading  |  I N C H
L1
L2
H1H
B
t max
a
F
PW
H2
L1
L2
H1H
B
t max
a
F
PW
H2
* Right hand shown
Inch Holders Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions inch
RH/LH PW t max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a H2 Cylindrical Screw Key
VGER/L0625-2T12
.079 .472
.625X.625 .625 .597 5 1.38 .06 .162 SM4.0X16-T20
K6T
VGER/L075-2T12 .750X.750 .750 .722 5 1.38 .06 __ SM4.0X18-T20
VGER/L050-3T12
.118
.472
.500X.500 . 500 . 452 5 1.38 .09 .130 SM4.0X16-T20
VGER/L0625-3T12 .625X.625 .625 .578 5 1.38 .09 .162
SM4.0X18-T20
VGER/L075-3T12 .750X.750 .750 .703 5 1.38 .09 __
VGER/L100-3T12 1.00X1.00 1.000 .953 5 1.38 .09 __
VGER/L0625-3T21
.827
.625X.625 .625 .578 5 1.38 .09 .162
VGER/L075-3T21 .750X.750 .750 .703 5 1.38 .09 __
VGER/L100-3T21 1.00X1.00 1.000 .953 5 1.38 .09 __
VGER/L0625-4T21
.157 .827
.625X.625 .625 .567 5 1.38 .116 .162
VGER/L075-4T21 .750X.750 .750 .692 5 1.38 .116 __
VGER/L100-4T21 1.00X1.00 1.000 .942 5 1.38 .116 __
14
* Right hand shown
Metric Holders Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW D max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a Cylindrical Screw Key
VGER/L1212-2T12PH
2
26 12X12 12 11.3 125 22 1.4
SCM4X14 KT-15
VGER/L1616-2T12PH 26 16X16 16 15.3 125 22 1.4
VGER/L2020-2T12PH 26 20X20 20 19.3 125 22 1.4
VGER/L2525-2T21PH 42 25X25 25 24.3 125 30 1.4
VGER/L1616-3T12PH
3
26 16X16 16 14.8 125 22 2.4
VGER/L2020-3T21PH 42 20X20 20 18.8 125 30 2.4
VGER/L2525-3T21PH 42 25X25 25 23.8 125 30 2.4
Inch Holders Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions inch
RH/LH PW D max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a Cylindrical Screw Key
VGER/L050-2T12PH 1.02 .500X.500 .500 .472 5.0 .87 .06
SCM4X14 KT-15
VGER/L0625-2T12PH
0.079
1.02 .625X.625 .625 .597 5.0 .87 .06
VGER/L075-2T12PH 1.02 .750X.750 .750 .722 5.0 .87 .06
VGER/L100-2T21PH 1.65 1.00X1.00 1.000 .972 5.0 1.18 .06
VGER/L0625-3T12PH
0.118
1.02 .625X.625 .625 .578 5.0 .87 .09
VGER/L075-3T21PH 1.65 .750X.750 .750 .703 5.0 1.18 .09
VGER/L100-3T21PH 1.65 1.00X1.00 1.000 .953 5.0 1.18 .09
Reinforced Monoblock Tools for Parting, Grooving & Threading
NEW
L1
L2
D max
PW
a
H
B
H1
F
VG-Cut
15
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm / inch
B PW D max* H1 L1 a Key
VGP26-2D 26 / 1.024 2 / .079 50 / 1.969 21.4 / .843 110 / 4.331 1.4 / .055 VP-3
VGP26-3D 26 / 1.024
3 / .118
70 / 2.756 21.4 / .843 110 / 4.331 2.4 / .094
VP-3VGP32-3D 32 / 1.260 100 / 3.937 24.8 / .976 150 / 5.906 2.4 / .094
VGP35-3S 35 / 1.378 100 / 3.937 33.5 / 1.319 150 / 5.906 2.4 / .094
VGP32-4D 32 / 1.260 4 / .157 100 / 3.937 24.8 / .976 150 / 5.906 3.0 / .118 VP-4
VGP32-5D 32 / 1.260 5 / .197 100 / 3.937 24.8 / .976 150 / 5.906 4.0 / .157
VP-G
VGP32-6D 32 / 1.260 6 / .236 100 / 3.937 24.8 / .976 150 / 5.906 5.0 / .197
*	 D max figures presented are for single sided insert (VGS)
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm / inch
RH/LH B PW D max* H1 L1 A a Key

VBA 2520-32 32 25 20 5.2 110 37.7
Inch Holders Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions inch
b H B L L1 L2 Cylindrical Screw Key
VBA 075-26 1.024 .75 .787 .157 3.543 1.457
M6x1.0x25 K5
VBA 100-32 1.260 1.00 1.020 .205 4.331 1.727
VG-Cut
17
Depth of Groove in Relation to
Workpiece Diameter (00o - 90o)
Dimensions mm / inch
D max t max
50 / 1.969 20.0 / .787
100 / 3.937 17.0 / .669
150 / 5.906 16.0 / .630
200 / 7.874 15.2 / .598
Modules for Grooving, Parting Off & Turning
*Right hand shown
a
F
L1
H1
PW
D max
Ordering Code Dimensions mm / inch
RH/LH PW D max H1 F L1 a
VGAR/L20T25-2S 2 / .079 40 / 1.575 20 / .787 3.7 / .146 22 / .866 1.4
VGAR/L20T25-3S 3 / .118 40 / 1.575 20 / .787 3.2 / .126 24 / .945 2.4
VGAR/L20T25-4S 4 / .157 44 / 1.732 20 / .787 2.9 / .114 24 / .945 3.0
VGAR/L25T25-2S 2 / .079 40 / 1.575 25 / .984 5.2 / .205 22 / .866 1.4
VGAR/L25T25-3S 3 / .118 40 / 1.575 25 / .984 4.7 / .185 24 / .945 2.4
VGAR/L25T25-4S 4 / .157 44 / 1.732 25 / .984 4.4 / .173 24 / .945 3.0
18
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH H/H1 B H2 L1 L2 Conical Screw Key
VBMR/L2020-90 20 20.0 24 110 20 SM4x14 T15 TK-T15
 VBMR/L2525-90 25 25.0 30 140 28 SM5x18 T20 TK-T20
   | For 90º Right-hand Tool: Use right-hand body with left-hand module
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH H/H1 B B1 H2 F L1 L2 Conical Screw Key
VBMR/L2020-00 20 20.0 24.3 24 20.15 110 20 SM4x14 T15 TK-T15
 VBMR/L2525-00 25 25.0 31.0 30 25.50 140 25 SM5x18 T20 TK-T20
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH H/H1 B B1 H2 L1 L2 F Conical Screw Key
 VBMR/L2020-45 20 20.0 21.5 24 110 20 14.5 SM4x10.5 T15
SM4x14 T15 TK-T15
 VBMR/L2525-45 25 25.0 26.0 30 140 25 18 SM5x13.5 T20
SM5x18 T20 TK-T20
   | For 45º Right-hand Tool: Use right-hand body with left-hand module
H1H2 H
BF B1
L1
L2
H1H2 H
BF B1
L1
L2
* Right hand shown
H1H2 H
B
L1
L2
90°
H1H2 H
B
L1
L2
90°* Right hand shown
H
BB1F
L2
L1
H1H2
45°
H
BB1F
L2
L1
H1H2
45°
* Left hand shown
Modular Bodies for Grooving, Parting Off & Turning  |  M E T R I C
VG-Cut
19
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions inch
RH/LH H/H1 B B1 H2 L1 L2 F Conical Screw Key
VBMR/L075-45 .75 .75 .846 .984 4.5 .787 .571 SM4x10.5 T15
SM4x14 T15 TK-T15
VBMR/L100-45 1.00 1.00 1.024 1.197 5.5 .984 .709 SM5x13.5 T20
SM5x18 T20 TK-T20
   | For 45º Right-hand Tool: Use right-hand body with left-hand module
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions inch
RH/LH H/H1 B H2 L1 L2 Conical Screw Key
VBMR/L075-90 .75 .75 .907 4.5 .787 SM4x14T15 TK-T15
VBMR/L100-90 1.00 1.00 1.197 5.5 1.000 SM5x18T20 TK-T20
   | For 90º Right-hand Tool: Use right-hand body with left-hand module
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimension inch
RH/LH H/H1 B B1 H2 F L1 L2 Conical Screw Key
VBMR/L075-00 .75 .75 .957 .984 .793 4.5 .787 SM4x14 T15 TK-T15
VBMR/L100-00 1.00 1.00 1.236 1.197 1.020 5.5 .984 SM5x18 T20 TK-T20
H1H2 H
BF B1
L1
L2

key provided.
Place the same key in the “pocket.”
Turn and hold the key to loosen the
pocket and remove the insert.
Place the new insert in the pocket.
Now remove the key from the
pocket and secure the insert by
firmly locking the top screw.
1 2 3
Radial Grooving Modules with High Pressure Coolant Thru
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW t max H1 F L1 a Screw Key
VGAR/L-T09-2C 2 9 32 13.9 43 1.58
SM5X16 K4H
VGAR/L-T18-2C 2 18 32 13.9 52 1.58
VGAR/L-T10-3C 3 10 32 13.3 44 2.48
VGAR/L-T20-3C 3 20 32 13.3 54 2.48
VGAR/L-T12-4C 4 12 32 13.0 46 3.10
VGAR/L-T24-4C 4 24 32 13.0 58 3.10
VGAR/L-T15-5C 5 15 32 13.5 49 4.00
VGAR/L-T30-5C 5 30* 32 12.5 64 4.00
VGAR/L-T20-6C 6 20 32 13.0 54 5.00
VGAR/L-T40-6C 6 40* 32 13.0 74 5.00
* 	 T max figures presented for single sided inserts (VGS).
NEW
H1
F

F
PW
t max
L1
Face Grooving Modules with High Pressure Coolant Thru
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW t max D min D max F L1 Screw Key
VGFR/L-2530-T10-3C
3
10
25 30
12.5
45
SM5X16 K4H
VGFR/L-3038-T10-3C 30 38
VGFR/L-3848-T10-3C 38 48
VGFR/L-4860-T10-3C 48 60
VGFR/L-6075-T10-3C 60 75
VGFR/L-75100-T10-3C 75 100
VGFR/L-100200-T10-3C 100 200
VGFR/L-6075-T20-3C
20
60 75
55VGFR/L-75100-T20-3C 75 100
VGFR/L-100200-T20-3C 100 200
VGFR/L-3048-T12-4C
4
12
30 48
12
47
VGFR/L-4860-T12-4C 48 60
VGFR/L-6075-T12-4C 60 75
VGFR/L-75100-T12-4C 75 100
VGFR/L-100150-T12-4C 100 150
VGFR/L-150->-T12-4C 150 >150
VGFR/L-3048-T24-4C
24
30 48
59
VGR/LF-4860-T24-4C 48 60
VGFR/L-6075-T24-4C 60 75
VGFR/L-75100-T24-4C 75 100
VGFR/L-100150-T24-4C 100 150
VGFR/L-150->-T24-4C 150 >150
VGFR/L-4255-T22-5C
5
22
42 55
13.5
60
VGFR/L-5575-T22-5C 55 75
VGFR/L-75130-T22-5C 75 130
VGFR/L-130200-T22-5C 130 200
VGFR/L-200 ->-T22-5C 200 >200
VGFR/L-130200-T45-5C
45
130 200
92VGFR/L-200400-T45-5C 200 400
VGFR/L-450->-T45-5C 450 >450
 D min
 D max
NEW
22

- Counter-clockwise for right-hand application
Face Grooving Modules with High Pressure Coolant Thru (con't)
 D min
 D max
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW t max D min D max F L1 Screw Key
VGFR/L-4255-T22-6C
6
22
42 55
13
60
SM5X16 K4H
VGFR/L-5575-T22-6C 55 75
VGFR/L-75130-T22-6C 75 130
VGFR/L-130200-T22-6C 130 200
VGFR/L-200 ->-T22-6C 200 >200
VGFR/L-130200-T45-6C
45
130 200
92VGFR/L-200400-T45-6C 200 400
VGFR-450->-T45-6C 450 >450
NEW
VG-Cut
23
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH H/H1 B H2 h L1 L2 Screw Key
VBMR/L2020-90-C 20 20 30 12 111 18
SM8x25 K6HVBMR/L2525-90-C 25 25 35 7 120 18
VBMR/L3225-90-C 32 25 42 0 130 18
Modular Bodies with High Pressure Coolant Thru for
Grooving, Face Grooving, Parting Off and Turning
BF
H2
L2
H1
L1
H
h
* Right hand shown * Right hand assembly
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
H/H1 B H2 h F L1 L2 Screw Key
VBMR/L2020-00-C 20 20 30 12 15 106 4
SM8x25 K6HVBMR/L2525-00-C 25 25 35 7 20 121 4
VBMR/L3225-00-C 32 25 42 0 20 136 4
NEW
L2
B
L1